
DAY 

TUE 

FRI 

lG THU

2 THU

3 FRI

15 WED 

EVENT 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

STORY BITES-Join us for a relaxing hour where we will listen to a book while coloring, YOUTH 

With snacks and drinks. It's an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. 

COMPUTER SKILLS: Google Docs- learn to use the Google Docs interface, learn to ADULT 

create and save documents, format text, and collaborate on shared documents. 

D A ILY PROGRAMS 

DRAW CUTE ANIMALS - If you're an animal lover come learn the basics to drawing 

Cute animals! 

Recurring Monthly Programs 

BRICK BUILDERS - Let your imagination be our guide with LEGO® brick building! 

3D PRINITNG BASICS - Take deep dive into 3D printing! Learn how a 3D printer 

works in 3 easy steps and stick around to practice with 3D printer on a first come, 

First served basis. 

TEENS 

YOUTH 

YOUTH 

ARTIST AFTERNOONS: MIXED MEDIA - Each month will have a different focus so join YOUTH 

us for one or as many as you can. 

TIME 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 




